

CR 32 of 2025  
J.O Code: WB01192

Order No. 09, dated 10.02.2026

Today is fixed for report.

Complainant prayed for time. Allowed.

Hazira of accused (04) on CB is filed.

Accused Keshab Ch. Barman prayed for time. Allowed.

Fix 16.03.2026 for report.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.